Transducer with Real-Time Ethernet
Highly dynamic, synchronous and accurate
2
Transducer
with real-time Ethernet interfaces
Benefits
■■ Fast, accurate and absolute position and
speed measurement

O-ring, rod diameter
10.2 mmRated length (4-digit)
Ordering example
B T L 7 - V 5 0 _ - M _ - _ - C 0 0 3
Interface
T = Profinet IRT
E = EtherCAT
Design
P = Profile housing
B = Metric mounting
thread M18x1.5/O-ring,
rod diameter 10.2 mm
Z = 3/4" thread 16 UNF/
O-ring, rod diameter
10.2 mm
Rated length (4-digit)
*1) No distributed clocks function
Headquarters
Balluff GmbH
Schurwaldstrasse 9
73765 Neuhausen a.d.F.
Germany
Phone +49 7158 173-0